
PDBF (2015/2016) SEMESTER 1 REPEAT EXAM TIMETABLE   

Module  Date  Day  Venue  Time  
Principles of Financial and 
Cost Accounting 08th February 2017 Wednesday Level 2 Hall 3 6:00pm – 09:00pm 
Financial Planning and 
Control 09th February 2017 Thursday Level 2 Hall 3 6:00pm – 09:00pm 
Quantitative Techniques  for 
Business 13th February 2017 Monday Level 2 Hall 3 6:00pm – 09:00pm 

Business Environment 14th February 2017 Tuesday Level 2 Hall 3 5:45pm – 09:00pm 

  

PDBF (2015/2016) SEMESTER 2 REPEAT EXAM TIMETABLE   

Module  Date  Day  Venue  Time  
Strategic Management 
Accounting 15th February 2017 Wednesday Level 2 Hall 3 6:00pm – 09:00pm 

Marketing Strategy 16th February 2017 Thursday Level 2 Hall 3 6:00pm – 09:00pm 

Informational Strategy 17th February 2017 Friday Level 2 Hall 3 6:00pm – 09:00pm 

Financial Statement Analysis 20th February 2017 Monday Level 2 Hall 3 6:00pm – 09:00pm 

  



PDBF (2015/2016) SEMESTER 3 REPEAT EXAM TIMETABLE   

Module  Date  Day  Venue  Time  

Principle of Valuation 21st  February 2017 Tuesday Level 2 Hall 3 6:00pm – 09:00pm 

Finance Strategy 22nd February 2017 Wednesday Level 2 Hall 3 6:00pm – 09:00pm 

HR Strategy 23rd February 2017 Thursday Level 2 Hall 3 6:00pm – 09:00pm 

  

 

 


